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
| ing ﬁreplace fabulous opportunity to
| become part of a family community, close
| proximity to major transportation routes, and
| varieties of four-season recreational opportu-
1 nities. Listed at $329,900 Call Eva Gooding

| g and secluded yet accessible
| to a large extent, in the near future will
abut a golf course, deep in the forest
with many recent designs and mod-
ern interior changes, a blend of pro-
fessional landscaping and stonescap-
&= ing, inground pool,redesigned deck,
e pond, a prime property plus so much

i more and a house you will love 0
i come home to.  Listed at $599,900
I Call Eva Gooding
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s Let Us Help You Find A Bigger House!

There is no need to look any further for the
perfect neighbourhood & home. Our local
agents can help you locate a home with your
own unique home style, price range,
amenities, commutes and neighbours in mind.

REAL ESTATE SECTION
IS PUBLISHED EVERY TUESDAY

To reserve your space, Call Diane

905-878-2341, x212

dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com
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Kim Cou

Sales Representative

Uirecior's |

Direct Line

BURLINGTON LAKE VIEW
CONDO $179,900

1 bdrm + den - Quiet, well kept,
mature building close to amenities.
Lovely & bright w/large windows &
w/0 to balcony o/l lake. Master w/w/i
closet, ensuite w/r. Incls appliances
Impeccably clean. Ensuite Indry/stor-
4 age, u/g parking, locker. Pool, tennis,
sauna, exercise rm, party rm, work-
> shop crafts rm, games rm, library,
guestsu:te

COUNTRY
LIVING
$424,900

B minutes to 401/407

.46 ACRE

\i " bedrooms,
| bathroom, separate dining and sunny
'l country kitchen, master bedroom with
| walk-out to multi-tier deck and pond.
| | Basement apartment has 2 bedrooms, 4 [
;r pc bathroom, bright kitchen and living P
| room with corner gas fireplace and above §
I grade walk-out to patio. Detached double
‘ car garage, above ground pool, Greenbelt
i Flexible closing.

renovated

ASK ABOUT THE NEW WELL
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905-691-1148 ' [ o5

Call Klm Cuulter 905 591 1143 5

BN access. Lovely rural set- |
 ting, conveniently close |
! to town. Main level with 3 |

1 Call Kim Coulter 905-691-1148.

;? 'DRY CLEANING BUSINESS FOR SALE’
| Well Established Depot & Plant.

8788101 =
ﬂmscotl@rovallepage e
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&5 CLEMENTS DRIVE

e water soft ‘05, driveway ‘01, roof 99,

| umm 2-4pm
muuumn-m

on drive. Closetosd}ouls(nduderMW) park & bike trails. $479,900.

Tastefully decorated and updated |
# Executive home on a quiet, desirable °
and rarely offered street. Fumace & ¢
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i Call Kim for further information. }5
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Sales Representative b 4 ;zf

garage door & most windows
- replaced, updated baths & flooring, °
cen vac, sprinkler system, gas bbq fine,
landscaping, finished basement with :'
bedroom & full bath, parking for 4 cars ©

Lovely 1239 sq ft 2nd floor unit |
with balcony. Spacious, open 3
concept floor plan with 9' ceil- |
ings. Lg master features his & ¢
& : 5 her closets and ensuite with tub §
i & separate shower. Second bedroom has built in hideaway Murphy bed & use of }

2nd full bath. Good sized kitchen with under counter lighting, custom window §

Convenlenﬂy located. A care free Iileslyle at an affordable price. $309,900.

I . B main level and upgraded carpet &
SRR Ccoramics. Lg. master bedroom
= il with good sized walk in closet &
OPEN HOUSE Sunday Fo 20, 249 | o oot covk & & pertect fo

8 Dawson Crescent

mature setting. $279,900.

trees. Newer construction in a

* Sales Represer

SN N | FABULOUS STARTER HOME |
| a; ; g Lovely 3 bedroom 1274 sq1t. free- |
= = g  hold townhome with hardwood on |

coverings,- insuite laundry, int & ext. owned parking spots & storage locker.

entertaining with privacy & large §




